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1 478.00 307.01 41.00 75.00 120.00 10.00 20.50 51.05 141.75 1,244.31
2 956.00 614.02 82.00 75.00 120.00 20.00 41.00 51.05 172.70 2,131.77
3 1,434.00 921.03 123.00 75.00 120.00 30.00 61.50 51.05 203.65 3,019.23
4 1,912.00 1,228.04 164.00 75.00 120.00 40.00 82.00 51.05 234.60 3,906.69
5 2,390.00 1,535.05 205.00 75.00 120.00 50.00 102.50 51.05 265.55 4,794.15
6 2,868.00 1,842.06 246.00 75.00 120.00 60.00 123.00 51.05 296.50 5,681.61
7 3,346.00 2,149.07 287.00 75.00 120.00 70.00 143.50 51.05 327.45 6,569.07
8 3,824.00 2,456.08 328.00 75.00 120.00 80.00 164.00 51.05 358.40 7,456.53
9 4,302.00 2,763.09 369.00 75.00 120.00 90.00 184.50 51.05 389.35 8,343.99

10 4,780.00 3,070.10 410.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 205.00 51.05 420.30 9,231.45
11 5,258.00 3,377.11 451.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 225.50 51.05 451.25 10,108.91
12 5,736.00 4,298.14 492.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 246.00 51.05 482.20 11,600.39
13 6,214.00 4,298.14 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 513.15 12,154.34
14 6,692.00 4,298.14 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 544.10 12,663.29
15 7,170.00 4,298.14 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 575.05 13,172.24
16 7,648.00 4,298.14 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 606.00 13,681.19
17 8,126.00 4,298.14 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 636.95 14,190.14
18 8,604.00 4,298.14 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 667.90 14,699.09
19 9,082.00 5,833.19 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 698.85 16,743.09
20 9,560.00 6,140.20 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 729.80 17,559.05
21 10,038.00 6,447.21 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 760.75 18,375.01
22 10,516.00 6,754.22 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 791.70 19,190.97
23 10,994.00 7,061.23 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 822.65 20,006.93
24 11,472.00 7,368.24 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 853.60 20,822.89
25 11,950.00 7,675.25 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 884.55 21,638.85
26 12,428.00 7,982.26 533.00 75.00 120.00 100.00 250.00 51.05 915.50 22,454.81

* Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
Revised 02/19/26

State tuition rates are not part of the guaranteed formula.  Any change in the State's rate for NON-US residents will take effect at the discretion of the 
Texas State Legislature; designated tuition and all fees remain static for the 4-year academic period from when the student enrolls at WT.  

Tables are updated in April for the next academic year's rates, beginning with the upcoming Fall semester.

TUITION FEES

International students who receive a WT scholarship in the amount of $1000 or more may qualify for a waiver.  Students who qualify for Texas residency for tuition 
purposes are also eligible for a waiver.  Contact the International Students Office for information.

* Distance education students (online only classes) have these fees waived; a Distance Education Fee of $57.50/SCH is billed instead

All international students are billed $75 per semester for international student services.
F1 Visa status students are also charged an international insurance fee that changes each semester and that is set by the insurance provider; 

this fee is waived for online-only international students.

Course-based, Differential Tuition is charged by the following Colleges/Schools:
College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences Differential Tuition - $26.55 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science Differential Tuition - $37.75 per SCH
College of Nursing Differential Tuition - $44.35 per SCH
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